XVI

Nazwisko/Imie

TETRUKOV IGOR
MASHET PAVEL
FISKOWICZ SIERGIEJ
MARKOWSKI MARKOWSKI
BADUREK MACIEJ
Urban Artur
PARFIANOWICZ PIOTR
Wieckowski Wojciech
CELINSKI ALEKSANDER
PRANCKUNAS PETRAS
Gtowala Robert
MIERZEJEWSKI PIOTR

MIERZEJEWSKT KRZYSZTOF

RYMASHEWSKI ALIKSANDR
MOZDZONEK ANDRZEJ
MEDVEDEV YURY
Piechna Andrzej
RUDNIK MACIEJ
ANDRZEJEWSKI StAWOMIR
KAMOLA KAZIMIERZ
Btaszczak Andrzej
Reczek Sebastian
MAGIERSKI JERZY
PILIPCZUK PRZEMYStAW
WYSINSKI WIEStAW
MARIUSZ BUGA

DLUGOSZ KAMIL

Lipiec Sebastian
LATUSZEK MICHAL
DUDEK SYLWESTER
POLASKI DARIUSZ
DOMINOWSKI ARTUR
NOWOSTELSKI JERZY
Piechna Wtodzimierz
NOWOCIEN JACEK

WOJDA SYLWESTER
PRZYKAZA WALDEMAR
KRZESAK ADAM

MURAT JAN

KAMINSKI ADAM
OMSZANSKI MAREK
KOWALCZYK MACIEJ
WODER OLAF

WASTK ARKADIUSZ
ZDUNCZYK StAWOMIR
SZCZEPANTUK JAROStAW
KALINOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
Podwysocki Marcin
MIROSZ ROBERT
SIERHEJ ZDZIStAW

Super Sport -

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

GRODNO BIAtORUS

LKB RUDNIK

MKS POGON SIEDLCE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
Julo Run Team Siedlc
WARSZAWA , UNTS WARSZA
TKKF PYock

WARSZAWA

LITWA

Garwolin
SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA
SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA
MINSK BIALORUS

0SZW MINSK MAZOWIECK
MINSK BIALORUS

TKKF Ciechandw
WARSZAWA , WARSZAWIAKY
KARCZEW

CHEMIK ADBLUE PULAWY
Warszawa DSP

KB Dreptak Minsk Maz
WARSZAWA-WESOLA, BYLE
WARSZAWIAKY
LUKOW,£KS ORLETA LUK
WARSZAWA WARSZAWIAKY
MRAGOWO, KLUB BIEGACZ
JW 1131 MiAsk Maz.
GARWOLIN TRICHTACZ.P
LKB RUDNIK
KB-REBUS . PL

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,OZ
V-MAX ADAMOW

KBTKKF Promyk Ciecha
PODKOWA LESNA,GLKS N
TRUCHTACZ..PL

CHEMIK ADBLUE PULAWY
PIASTOW, IM 2010
CHEMIK ADBLUE PULAWY
RASZYN, TUAN
WARSZAWA ,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI KB
GARWOLIN TRUCHTACZ.P
PRZYKWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MKB
TOW. AKTYWNY RELAKS
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
Augustow, ATP August
SIEDLCE

STANISEAWOW

SUUPER

29-05-2011 M NSK MAZOW ECKI
15KM - OPEN MEZCZYZN

Rok

1978
1979
1980
1983
1988
1983
1994
1961
1984
1969
1992
1971
1976
1957
1982
1961
1969
1970
1976
1960
1961
1980
1956
1990
1956
1992
1986
1984
1994
1963
1975
1975
1970
1970
1959
1969
1959
1974
1953
1983
1981
1989
1982
1982
1976
1972
1972
1988
1973
1973

le
2e
2e
de
2e
5e
3e
3e
de
5e
de
5e
6e
6e
6e
7e
3e
7e
8e
de
5e
7e
8e
6e
7e
8e
8e
%
%
10e
%
10e
10e
11le
12e
11e
12e
13e
13e
14e
15e

Kateg 5km

M50
M40
M40
M30
M50
M50
M30
M50
M20
M50
M19
M20
M20
M19
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M30
M50
M20
M30
M20
M20
M20
M30
M30
M30
M20
M30
M30
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SPORT

10km Brutto
24 31:01 46
23 31:00 46
23 31:00 47
08 32:34 49
16 33:11 50
48 35:22 52
48 35:25 52
47 35:22 52
47 35:23 52
48 35:25 52
48 35:24 52
50 35:45 53
56 35:57 53:
49 35:44 53:
48 36:27 54
51 35:57 54:
04 36:30 55:
35 37:03 55
10 36:46 55
38 37:09 55
35 37:10 55
38 37:26 56
50 37:42 56
34 37:22 56
36 37:32 57
12 38:34 57
02 39:31 58
55 39:30 58
35 39:32 59
00 39:56 59
00 39:51 59
31 39:26 59
03 39:57 59
44 39:02 59
34 39:35 59
35 39:35 59
22 40:16 1:00
24 40:19 1:00
23 40:16 1:00
34 39:48 1:00
41 40:44 1:00
:52 40:22 1:00
01 40:19 1:00
:58 40:18 1:00
26 40:24 1:01
:00 40:18 1:01
21 40:26 1:01
123 40:46 1:01
43 40:45 1:01
:02 40:31 1:01
ar czasu

b b b b b b e

Netto

.403
. 324
275
,260
211
.153
.028
.915
.906
.808
,630
.557
.495
,263
.250
.280
.233
,254
181
147
.080
,050
,042
021
.950
.868

860

.807
.847
782
.807
.758
,738
,811
.638



102
236
222

186

13
176
266

230
235

156
153
213
226

228
126

76
155
270
252
193
147
206

44
219

192
130
157
131

XVI

Nazwisko/Imie

SWIDERSKI StAWOMIR
Pulik Jerzy

Kazlas Rolandas
CZEKALA MACIEK
STERHEJ JANUSZ
GRUNWALD WITOLD
Kotowicz Tadeusz
KWIATEK TOMASZ
ARTYSZUK MIROStAW
Stanczak Edmund
GAJEWSKI MAREK
SZCZEREK PAWEL
RIMASHEVSKIJ ALEXEJ
KORZONKOWSKT ZBIGNIEW
SUJAK MIROStAW
CZYZKOWSKI PAWEL
WOS WALDEMAR
KOWALSKI JAN
DOROSZUK CEZARY
LATUSZEK JAROStAW
MICHALAK KRZYSZTOF
Jaglinski Ryszard
DEBSKI DARIUSZ
POPOWSKT JAROStAW
Orzot Jacek
LICHOSIK JERZY

REDA StAWOMIR
PRZYBYSZ KRZYSZTOF
KAMINSKI STANISLAW
KURZAWA StAWOMIR
PIETKA KRZYSZTOF
BIERNACKI JAROSELAW
SWIERCZ JACEK
WYBRANOWSKI DARIUSZ
BARAN ZENON
PAWKOWSKT ARTUR
LEWANDOWSKI ZENON
SZEWCZAK JERZY
MICHITA KONRAD
Celej Andrzej
BURZEC MARIAN
WYSOCKT RADOStAW
MISZCZUK ARKADIUSZ
TOPOROWSKI StAWOMIR
KACPERSKI OLAF
KIELISZCZYK GRZEGORZ
Scibior Krzysztof
WIECZOREK JANUSZ
KORZONKOWSKI TOMASZ
ARKADIUSZ NAWROT

Super Sport -

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

OKUNIEW, BEMOWIA
Miedzyrzec Podl.

NA PAGUK! Litwa
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
STANISEAWOW

WARSZAWA

Otwock

PRUSZKOW
WARSZAWA , DOWODZTWO S
TKKF Ptock

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA

BIALORUS
WARSZAWA , ENTRE .PL TE
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,KB
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,YUL

LOTOS JABLONNA

BIALA PODLASKA,
GARWOLIN TRUCHTACZ.P
STANISLAWOW,KB DREPT
0SP Krélewiec

RADOM, ZTE RADOM
WARSZAWA , UNTS WARSZA
KBKS LENIWIEC Zabki
JELENIA GORA,
WARSZAWA KB ACTIVESP
WARSZAWA

NADARZYN

WARSZAWA

TRUCHTACZ

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA , BYLEDOBIEC
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA KB ACTIVESP
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
CIECHANOW,KB TKKF PR
JOZEFOW

ASW DABIE WIELKIE
Stare Zadybie
SIEDLCE,KPS SIEDLCE
SIEDLCE
WARSZAWA , STRAZ MIEJS
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

DUCHNOW

Warszawa, MSG

KB DREPTAK

WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI KB

29-05-2011 M NSK MAZOW ECKI
15KM - OPEN MEZCZYZN

Rok

1972
1957
1969
1994
1970
1958
1953
1982
1960
1953
1965
1966
1989
1950
1965
1985
1968
1950
1983
1970
1967
1982
1971
1969
1980
1950
1958
1969
1958
1966
1972
1970
1969
1968
1960
1973
1952
1961
1991
1971
1958
1974
1967
1962
1973
1963
1965
1959
1976
1977

19
17e
20e
18e
21e
22e
23e
18e
19
19e
20e
19
24e
21e
20e
25e
26e
21e
27e
28e
22e
22e
23e

Kateg 5km

M30 20
M50 20:
M40 20:
M19 19:
M40 20:
M50 21
M50 21
M20 20
M50 21
M50 21
M40 22
M40 21
M20 22
M60 21
M40 21
M20 20
M40 21
M60 21
M20 21
M40 20
M40 21
M20 21
M40 21
M40 22
M30 22
M60 21
M50 22
M40 21
M50 22
M40 22
M30 22
M40 22
M40 21
M40 23
M50 22:
M30 22:
M50 22:
M50 21:
M20 22:
M40 22:
M50 24
M30 23:
M40 22
M40 23
M30 22
M40 22
M40 21
M50 22
M30 23
M30 22

Brutto

Netto

el ektroni czny pom
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SUUPER

SPORT

10km
48 40:58
49 41:31
29 41:46
10 40:18
01 41:08
27 43:02
30 43:06
50 42:45
19 42:39
31 42:59
19 43:38
32 43:27
12 43:21
14 42:52
05 42:53
48 42:13
34 43:00
31 43:06
34 43:24
38 42:37
22 43:15
21 43:30
26 43:28
35 44:39
56 44:49
23 43:23
59 44:49
53 44:21
35 44:50
46 45:28
47 44:58
35 44:59
36 44:19
21 45:36
33 45:13
38 45:21
57 45:38
13 44:28
01 45:22
56 46:12
03 46:31
16 46:21
29 45:40
37 46:31
55 45:52
35 45:33
59 45:08
40 45:44
16 46:13
58 45:57
ar czasu

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e e b e

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e b b b b b b b e b b b b b b b e e b b

13,446
13.433
13.423
13,366
13,383
13.274
13.216
13,213
13,203
13.158
13.148
13,209
13.190
13.155
13,142
13,126
13.126
13.081
13,126
13,088
13.085



XVl MAZOW ECKA PI ETNASTKA - 29-05-2011 M NSK MAZOW ECKI
WYNI KI - 15KM - OPEN MgzZCZYZN
Msce  StNr  Nazwisko/Imie Miasto/Klub Rok  MscKat Kateg 5km 10km Brutto  Netto Km/H
101 123 KWAS AUGUST RYKT, 1979 24e M30 23:10 46:11 1:09:12 1:09:12 13,006
102 178 ROPIAK RYSZARD MYSZYNIEC,KURPIE MYS 1944 4e M60 23:23 46:31 1:09:13 1:08:58 13,050
103 2 KAJAK MIROStAW TRUCHTACZ . PL 1958 23e M50 23:12 46:16 1:09:14 1:08:58 13,050
104 10 MAZUREK RYSZARD THUSZCZ . BOBR THUSZCZ 1974 25e M30 23:41 46:33 1:09:16 1:08:38 13,113
105 57 Zalewski Pawet Minsk Mazowiecki 1980 26e M30 24:19 47:23 1:09:25 1:08:49 13,078
106 229 DOBROWOLSKI KRZYSZTOF WARSZAWA 1951 5e M60 23:30 46:32 1:09:30 1:09:05 13,028
107 196 RAJKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF PRUSZKOW, PRUSZKOW 64 1964 2% M40 22:10 45:10 1:09:38 1:09:23 12,971
108 216 KALBARCZYK IRENEUSZ GARWOLIN TRUCHTACZ.P 1960 24e M50 22:18 45:49 1:09:56 1:09:41 12,916
109 96 STRAK ARTUR MINSK MAZOWIECKI 1975 27e M30 23:29 46:46 1:09:59 1:09:34 12,937
110 139  WENTOWSKI KAMIL MINSK MAZOWIECKI 1991 20e M20 22:01 45:31 1:10:00 1:09:45 12,903
111 107  WAWROWSKI JANUSZ WARSZAWA ,ACTIO 1954 25e M50 22:52 46:14 1:10:09 1:09:57 12,866
112 93 Potaski Leszek Warszawa 1947 6e M60 23:36 46:41 1:10:22 1:10:00 12,857
113 146 TECA SEBASTIAN SIEDLCE 1981 28e M30 24:47 48:20 1:10:35 1:09:59 12,860
114 124 KLAMCZYNSKI MAREK SULEJOWEK 1959 26e M50 23:26 46:50 1:10:37 1:10:09 12,830
115 108 DZIKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF OSTROW MAZOWIECKI 1974 29e M30 24:02 47:35 1:10:39 1:10:01 12,854
116 103  KOSTECKI WIEStAW LEGIONOWO KB PIMAR 1955 27e M50 23:40 47:17 1:10:44 1:10:21 12,793
117 200 Les$niewski Michat Warszawa, 0linek War 1971 30e M40 24:18 47:46 1:10:47 1:10:17 12,805
118 11 DYMINSKI MARCIN ZABKI ,BOBR THUSZCZ 1979 30e M30 23:41 46:32 1:10:55 1:10:16 12,808
119 60 MIKINA ARTUR WARSZAWA , PWPW SA 1959 28e M50 22:49 46:19 1:10:55 1:10:35 12,751
120 173 Sottysiak Pawet Warszawa 1974 3le M30 23:52 47:31 1:11:11 1:10:47 12,715
121 116 BRZOZOWSKI ANDRZEJ ZAMOSC, WARSZAWA 1954 29 M50 24:00 47:47 1:11:17 1:11:06 12,658
122 197 DULINSKI MARCIN WARSZAWA, OLINEK WAR 1974 3le M40 24:18 47:46 1:11:21 1:10:51 12,703
123 118 ROMANIUK MICHAL SIEDLCE,YULO RUN TEA 1975 32e M30 23:13 47:28 1:11:32 1:11:14 12,635
124 245 tASZCZUK WITOLD 1959 30e M50 24:32 48:40 1:11:39 1:11:17 12,626
125 242  BUKOWSKI JANUSZ WARSZAWA ,MSG 1956 3le M50 22:49 47:02 1:11:47 1:11:42 12,552
126 65 Bartoszuk Jan Minsk Mazowiecki 1966 32e M40 23:14 47:23 1:11:51 1:11:30 12,587
127 243 SZYMANSKI ARTUR WARSZAWA , WARSZAWA-WI 1977 33e M30 23:48 47:25 1:11:52 1:11:31 12,584
128 174 OSINSKI STANISLAW WARSZAWA , 1951 7e M60 23:47 47:55 1:11:57 1:11:38 12,564
129 128 NOWICKI MARIAN WARSZAWA , TKKF PIASKI 1944 8e M60 23:55 48:01 1:12:04 1:11:30 12,587
130 83 BIREK MATEUSZ WARSZAWA , 3THLN 1982 21e M20 26:49 50:13 1:12:08 1:11:26 12,599
131 61 Jaruzalski Waldemar 1971 33e M40 22:51 47:16 1:12:11 1:12:00 12,500
132 179 LAMPART ROBERT WARSZAWA, 10 WARSZAWS 1970 34e M40 24:25 48:30 1:12:26 1:11:58 12,506
133 121 ZINTEK MARCIN MARKI 1974 34e M30 24:21 48:19 1:12:29 1:11:59 12,503
134 269 SERWATKA LECH WARSZAWA 1975 35e M30 23:42 48:26 1:12:40 1:12:23 12,434
135 227 MATUSIAK DARIUSZ MINSK MAZ,WATRA MROZ 1967 35e M40 23:22 48:04 1:12:42 1:12:23 12,434
136 201 Jasinowicz Bronistaw Warszawa, Centrum St 1959 32e M50 24:18 49:00 1:12:44 1:12:19 12,445
137 68 Krolak Robert Warszawa 1966 36e M40 23:42 47:47 1:12:54 1:12:19 12,445
138 249 NOWICKI tUKASZ WARSZAWA , 1971 37e M40 25:01 49:10 1:13:37 1:12:59 12,332
139 94  GORZELSKI WOJCIECH GARWOLIN,MSG 1973 36e M30 24:17 49:03 1:13:43 1:13:10 12,301
140 54 SZELAG TOMASZ MINSK MAZOWIECKI,- 1970 38e M40 24:11 49:13 1:13:50 1:13:30 12,245
141 260 Stodownik Stawomir MSG 1965 3% M40 24:17 49:02 1:13:54 1:13:20 12,273
142 127 BIERANOWSKI PIOTR WARSZAWA 1979 37e M30 23:29 48:11 1:14:00 1:13:32 12,239
143 256  ISAST GORKA MARKT ,BILBAQ 1971 40e M40 24:32 49:04 1:14:03 1:13:32 12,239
144 56 Bercza Arkadiusz 0SZW Minsk Maz. 1985 22e M20 26:10 50:28 1:14:10 1:13:25 12,259
145 105 BORKOWSKI JERZY RADOM, NIEZRZESZONY 1951 9e M60 24:05 49:10 1:14:14 1:13:59 12,165
146 26 WIECZYK PRZEMEK 1994 6e M19 24:03 48:17 1:14:20 1:13:56 12,173
147 22 KOCON TOMASZ DUCHNOW, 1971 41e M40 24:05 48:43 1:14:20 1:13:57 12,170
148 265 RYBAK GRZEGORZ WARSZAWA , LAS KABACKI 1981 38e M30 24:49 49:27 1:14:36 1:13:58 12,168
149 180 KWIATKOWSKI ANDRZEJ WARSZAWA, 10 WARSZAWS 1978 3% M30 24:32 49:16 1:14:39 1:14:12 12,129
150 159 KOMOROWSKI MARIUSZ MINSK MAZOWIECKI, 1968 42e M40 24:10 49:15 1:14:42 1:14:19 12,110
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

48
106
27
50
237
35
185
188
115

110

144
125

254

XVI

Nazwisko/Imie

DUDZINSKI RAFAL
MICHALEC MAREK
CHROST MARCIN
BORKOWSKI MACIEJ
BAGINSKI PAWEL
ZIELINSKI JOZEF
MAJCHER STANIStAW
MARCINIEWICZ MARCIN
STEFANSKI DARIUSZ
AMBROZIAK SEAWOMIR
GAJEWSKI KAMIL
WIECZOREK MACIEJ
SZCZEPKOWSKI MATEUSZ
WOJCICKI BOGUSEAW
KLOS ANDRZEJ
SZCZEPKOWSKI PAWEL
APANAS RAFAL
SADOWSKI ROBERT
FIJALKOWSKI JACEK
Dziekonski Jacek
WARDZYNSKI BARTLOMIEJ
LATUSZEK KRZYSZTOF
KRUK ARKADIUSZ
KROLAK MATEUSZ
WOJCICKI LESZEK
GEMELA

SITKOWSKI ADRIAN
BAKOWSKI +UKASZ
LASTOWIECKI RADOSLAW
Arkudowicz Szymon
Nurek Jerzy
JAWORSKI DARIUSZ
WOJCIK ROBERT
SZCZEPANIAK HENRYK
CYBULSKI ADAM
JONCZYK PIOTR
WICIK TOMASZ

MROZ JERZY
GAWRONSKI MARIUSZ
SIEDLECKI TOMASZ
MICHALUK DAMIAN
DEPTULA SLAWOMIR
CZWARNO TOMASZ
WYCISLOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
Osiak Andrzej
BOGUSLAW KASPRZAK
BIERNACKI ANDRZEJ
KUJAWINSKI TOMASZ
PRZYBYSZ KRZYSZTOF
Wisniewski Marek

Super Sport -

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

BYDGOSZCZ TKKF KOLEJ
GOLUB-DOBRZYN, NIEZRZ
ZAMOSC, JW 1131 MINSK
WARSZAWA ,

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
TLUSZCZ BOBR

KB DREPTAK
WARSZAWA , ARTEQUIPMEN
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MARKI ,DOWODZTWO GARN
WARSZAWA , ARTEQUIPMEN
WOLOMIN, KB-REBUS. PL
WARSZAWA , MSG
WARSZAWA
Konstancin-Jeciorna
GLINIAK

GARWOLIN, TRUCHTACZ .P
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,ZES
MINSK MAZ.KB DREPTAK
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
HUTA MINSKA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,JW
Minsk Maz.

Dreptak Minsk Maz.
LEGIONOWO PRACZ DYWA

WARSZAWA,0 TEMPORA 0
WARSZAWA ,WSB CYTADEL
MINSK MAZOWIECKI 0SZ
MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA ,

GROJEC, NIEZRZESZONY
WARSZAWA - WESOLA,BY
OSTROW MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,NIE
Zalesie Gorne
KARCZEW DRUZYNA SZPI
+0D7

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MIASTKOW KOSCIELNY,R
Warszawa

29-05-2011 M NSK MAZOW ECKI
15KM - OPEN MEZCZYZN

Rok

1970
1965
1980
1985
1976
1953
1948
1984
1961
1963
1984
1994
1980
1964
1965
1955
1977
1969
1987
1957
1995
1969
1971
1994
1963
1982
1992
1987
1975
1994
1949
1964
1975
1966
1961
1974
1975
1977
1964
1985
1976
1972
1978
1954
1961
1958
1950
1975
1994
1971

46e
47e
35e
43e
48e
26e
36e

8e
49
50e

%
5le
27e
10e
28e
44e
1le
1le
52e
45e
53e
37e
46e
47e
48e
54e
2%
49
50e
5le
38e
3%
40e
12e
52e
12e
55e

Kateg 5km

M40 25:
M40 23:
M30 24
M20 26:
M30 23:
M50 23:
M60 25:
M20 24
M50 25:
M40 25:
M20 24
M19 25:
M30 25:
M40 25:
M40 25:
M50 25:
M30 25:
M40 24
M20 25:
M50 24 :
M19 27:
M40 24
M40 26:
M19 23:
M40 25:
M20 26:
M19 27:
M20 26:
M30 24
M19 24
M60 25:
M40 26
M30 25
M40 25
M50 25:
M30 27:
M30 24
M30 27
M40 25
M20 26
M30 25
M30 26
M30 26
M50 26
M50 27
M50 27
M60 27
M30 28
M19 27
M40 28

Brutto

Netto

el ektroni czny pom
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10km
24 50:08
16 48:30
52 50:08
10 50:28
47 49:02
19 48:46
21 50:16
01 50:12
14 50:17
24 50:30
09 49:04
08 50:25
07 50:12
42 51:25
22 50:47
07 50:12
48 51:03
19 49:51
49 51:52
39 49:46
00 52:11
15 49:55
27 52:27
41 47:48
42 51:27
57 52:24
01 52:11
42 52:35
29 50:53
07 51:00
45 52:10
02 52:05
02 51:39
06 52:23
20 52:11
02 53:25
53 51:41
17 53:41
39 52:29
11 53:00
03 52:10
23 52:30
12 53:08
25 54:05
23 54:27
07 54:09
21 54:17
24 55:26
33 55:42
39 55:50
ar czasu

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b e e b e
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11.900
11.892
11,868
11.876
11.808
11.821
11,742
11,709
11.714
11.645
11,648
11.618
11.590
11,536
11,529
11.499
11.536
11,484
11,482
11.470
11.487
11,429
11,337
11.321
11.283
11,224
11.257
11.203
11,152
11,129
11.148
11.129
11,150
11,032
10.976



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF
NDF

203

149
233
190
262
271

184
152
164

255
71
37

261

41
79
136
207

XVI

Nazwisko/Imie

MOCH PIOTR
Piorkowski Mariusz
JUREK TOMASZ

MICHAL WIELGOSZ
OSTATEK TOMASZ
KOWALCZYK MIROSLAW
Antosiewicz Michat
ROSIK PIOTR

ROSLAN GRZEGORZ
MAGUZA FILIP
KOSTEWICZ MICHAL
ADAMIEC ARTUR
GROCHOWSKT GRZEGORZ
ROGOZINSKI JEDRZEJ
Baran Pawe?

Koziot Mariusz
WASOWSKT ARTUR
PROKOPOWICZ EDMUND
GAWRYSZEWSKT JACEK
Wisniewski Ireneusz
WOJDYGA MIROStAW
TOMASZ RADOMINSKI
Turczyk Robert
Szymczak Ryszard
GRZESZKIEWICZ MIROStAW
FIJALKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
KAJAK DANIEL
BARANSKI WACLAW
TOMASIK JANUSZ
BROSZKIEWICZ STANIStAW
BARTNICKI SYLWESTER
CHRAPEK WOJCIECH
LATAS KAROL
FADERSKI REMIGIUSZ
ZAWRONKOW TGOR
LAMPARSKT ZBIGNIEW

Super Sport

MAZOW ECKA Pl ETNASTKA -

WYNI KI - -

Miasto/Klub

MIASTKOW RUNNING TEA
0SZW Minsk Maz.
WARSZAWA ,
TRUCHTACZ..PL

MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
Minsk Maz.

SULEJOWEK
WARSZAWA , AKADEMIA OB
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
PIASTOW
WARSZAWA , BIEGAMY Z 0
WARSZAWSKA

Wa@szawa, AON
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
KB LECHICI ZIELONKA

Mifisk Maz. MSG

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,MSG
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
Minsk Mazowiecki
Warszawa

WARSZAWA

WARSZAWA
TRUCHATCZ..PL

MINSK MAZOWIECKI,
WARSZAWA  NTEZRZESZON
WARSZAWA ,

JAKUBOW, MSG

MINSK MAZ,KB DREPTAK
MAL0GOSZCZ

KTKKF PROMYK CIECHAN
BIALORUS

MINSK MAZ,KB DREPTAK

29-05-2011 M NSK MAZOW ECKI
15KM - OPEN MEZCZYZN

Rok  MscKat
1996 13e
1974 53e
1981 54e
1982 30e
1983 3le
1962 56e
1990 32e
1983 33e
1965 57e
1972 55e
1984 3de
1982 35e
1961 41e
1985 36e
1985 37e
1972 56e
1971 58e
1933 le
1950 13e
1977 57e
1958 42e
1974 58e
1972 5%
1943 l4e
1967 5%
1966 60e
1990 38e
1946 15e
1943 16e
1959 43e
1969 --
1985 --
1987 --
1963 --
1977 --
1987 --

Kateg 5km

M19 27
M30 29
M30 28
M20 25
M20 26
M40 27
M20 26
M20 28
M40 27
M30 29
M20 27
M20 29
M50 29
M20 25
M20 27
M30 28
M40 26
M70 29
M60 30
M30 25
M50 29
M30 29
M30 27
M60 29
M40 29
M40 31
M20 32
M60 30
M60 31
M50 40
M40 29
M20 19:
M20 23:
M40 20
M30 15:
M20 18:

10km

Brutto

Netto
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o b b e e

- el ektroniczny pom ar czasu

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b 3 e

o b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) 3 e

10,245
10.247
10,202
10,179
10.139
10.056
10,020

9,987
.892
749
,660
653
542
517
8.476



